
August 20, 2023

Age Group Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2023 Off Road Running Series

Chobot Challenge 15K (13.25K)
1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Venarchick Keri Marysville PA 13 1 3 34 63.330 19-39 33 F Rosemont Running Club 5

Vallier Shannon Millersburg PA 22 1 12 53 59.050 40-49 45 F Rosemont Running Club 5

Dustman Chrisa Sicklerville NJ 30 1 17 4 56.900 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders 3

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 31 1 17 7 56.320 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders 1

Underkoffler Jill ELIZABETHVILLE PA 39 1 21 31 56.230 50-59 51 F Rosemont Running Club 5

Western Jean Hockessin DE 43 1 23 2 62.430 60-69 61 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 68 1 41 39 56.160 60-69 68 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Wiest Brian Wallingford PA 1 0 51 57 70.120 19-39 37 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 21 1 12 8 49.940 19-39 36 M Pineland Striders 3

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 6 1 0 18 63.650 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 14 1 3 40 60.280 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders 3
Horton William Gloucester City NJ 35 1 19 24 48.340 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders 1

Bouchard Clayton Lykens PA 4 0 59 6 67.710 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club 5

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 10 1 2 8 65.530 50-59 52 M Garage Strength 3

Templin Steve Muncy PA 11 1 2 44 63.790 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club 1

Costello John Milton DE 12 1 3 12 70.560 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Cauller Gregory York PA 16 1 4 26 69.870 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 17 1 7 57 65.010 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Brown John Kennett Square PA 42 1 22 55 55.360 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Dombrosky Craig Berlin NJ 44 1 23 4 54.720 60-69 64 M Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 48 1 26 49 53.930 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

Clarke Stephen Havertown PA 61 1 37 40 46.540 60-69 64 M Rosemont Running Club

Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 29 1 16 44 67.130 70+ 75 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5
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2

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 10 1 2 8 65.530 50-59 52 M Garage Strength 65.530

Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 29 1 16 44 67.130 70+ 75 M Greater Philadelphia TC
Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 17 1 7 57 65.010 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC 132.140

Costello John Milton DE 12 1 3 12 70.560 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 16 1 4 26 69.870 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Western Jean Hockessin DE 43 1 23 2 62.430 60-69 61 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 68 1 41 39 56.160 60-69 68 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Brown John Kennett Square PA 42 1 22 55 55.360 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 314.380

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 14 1 3 40 60.280 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders

Dustman Chrisa Sicklerville NJ 30 1 17 4 56.900 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 31 1 17 7 56.320 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders

Dombrosky Craig Berlin NJ 44 1 23 4 54.720 60-69 64 M Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 48 1 26 49 53.930 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders 282.150

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 21 1 12 8 49.940 19-39 36 M Pineland Striders

Horton William Gloucester City NJ 35 1 19 24 48.340 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders

Wiest Brian Wallingford PA 1 0 51 57 70.120 19-39 37 M Rosemont Running Club

Bouchard Clayton Lykens PA 4 0 59 6 67.710 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club

Templin Steve Muncy PA 11 1 2 44 63.790 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 6 1 0 18 63.650 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club

Venarchick Keri Marysville PA 13 1 3 34 63.330 19-39 33 F Rosemont Running Club 328.600

Vallier Shannon Millersburg PA 22 1 12 53 59.050 40-49 45 F Rosemont Running Club

Underkoffler Jill ELIZABETHVILLE PA 39 1 21 31 56.230 50-59 51 F Rosemont Running Club
Clarke Stephen Havertown PA 61 1 37 40 46.540 60-69 64 M Rosemont Running Club

CLUB RESULTS


